


Л� № 15 

�5щ9AB6> A >7@4=<G9==>= >B69BAB69==>ABPN 

 «#G95=O= Ц9=B@» 

%�%&� А �А'�%&ВА 

�B>4?PAO= 4>F № 15 

«�>?>:9=<9 > ?>@O8>9 < >A=>64=<< ?9@96>84, >BG<A?9=<O  
< 6>AAB4=>6?9=<O >5CG4Nщ<EAO» 

 

ВеDE8я: 1.0 Б57 ?>4?8A8 4>:C<5=B 459ABв8B5;5= 8 чаA>в ?>A;5 @аA?5чаB:8.  #- № 1 СFD 2 87 9 

 

 

1.�5щ<9 ?>?>:9=<O 

     1.1. !4EFBOM99 #B?B:9A<9 D4;D45BF4AB 6 EBBF69FEF6<< E (989D4?PAO@ ;4>BAB@ BF 29 89>45DO 2012 7. 
N 273-(� ""5 B5D4;B64A<< 6 $BEE<=E>B= (989D4J<<" < «#D46<?4@< 6AGFD9AA97B D4ECBDO8>4 B5GK4N-
M<IEO """ «'K95AO= J9AFD». 

      1.2. !4EFBOM99 #B?B:9A<9 D97?4@9AF<DG9F CBDO8B> C9D96B84, BFK<E?9A<O < 6BEEF4AB6?9A<O B5GK4N-
M<IEO 6 """ «'K95AO= J9AFD». 

2. �>@O8>> < >A=>64=<O ?9@96>84 >5CG4Nщ<EAO 

2.1. #B8 C9D96B8B@ B5GK4NM97BEO CBA<@49FEO: 

• C9D96B8 B5GK4NM97BEO """ «'K95AO= J9AFD» E B8AB= B5D4;B64F9?PAB= CDB7D4@@O A4 8DG7GN < 
(<?<) C9D9IB8 B5GK4NM97BEO A4 8DG7GN HBD@G B5GK9A<O; 

• C9D96B8 B5GK4NM97BEO <; B8AB= GK95AB= 7DGCCO 6 8DG7GN CB B8AB= B5D4;B64F9?PAB= CDB7D4@@9 6 
E6O;< E A9CBE9M9A<9@ CB G64:<F9?PAB= CD<K<A9 5B?99 30% ;4AOF<=, CD98GE@BFD9AAOI EBBF69F-
EF6GNM9= B5D4;B64F9?PAB= CDB7D4@@B=. 

2.2*. !9 8BCGE>49FEO C9D96B8 B5GK4NM97BEO E B8AB7B 6<84 B5D4;B64F9?PAB= CDB7D4@@O A4 8DG7B= 6<8. 

*В<8O B5D4;B64F9?PAOI CDB7D4@@, D94?<;G9@OI """ «'K95AO= J9AFD»: BEAB6AO9 CDB7D4@@O CDBH9E-
E<BA4?PAB7B B5GK9A<O,  8BCB?A<F9?PAO9 CDBH9EE<BA4?PAO9 CDB7D4@@O, B5D4;B64F9?PAO9 CDB7D4@@O, CB 
>BFBDO@ A9 CD98GE@BFD9AB CDB6989A<9 <FB7B6B= 4FF9EF4J<<. 

2.3. #9D96B8 B5GK4NM97BEO BEGM9EF6?O9FEO CD< A4?<K<< 64>4AFAOI @9EF 8?O C9D96B84 CB B5D4;B64F9?P-
AB= CDB7D4@@9, CB CDBH9EE<<, A4CD46?9A<N CB87BFB6><, A4 >BFBDGN C?4A<DG9FEO C9D96B8, A4 BEAB64A<< 
;4O6?9A<O B5GK4NM97BEO A4 <@O 8<D9>FBD4 """ «'K95AO= J9AFD». 

2.4. ВBCDBE B C9D96B89 B5GK4NM<IEO D4EE@4FD<649FEO 6 >4:8B@ BF89?PAB@ E?GK49 8<D9>FBDB@ """ 
«'K95AO= J9AFD» E GK9FB@ 8B>G@9AFB6, CD98BEF46?9AAOI B5GK4NM<@EO CD< ;4K<E?9A<< 6 """ «'K95-
AO= J9AFD», 8B>G@9AFB6, EHBD@<DB64AAOI CB D9;G?PF4F4@ 97B B5GK9A<O CB B5D4;B64F9?PAB= CDB7D4@@9, E 
>BFBDB= C?4A<DG9FEO C9D96B8, 8B>G@9AFB6 @98<J<AE>B7B GKD9:89A<O (CD< A4?<K<<). 

2.5. ' B5GK4NM<IEO, C?4A<DGNM<I C9D96B8, CB8?9:4F ;4K9FG 8<EJ<C?<AO, >GDEO, @B8G?< K4EF< B5D4;B-
64F9?PAB= — CDB7D4@@O, GEF4A46?<649@O9 """ «'K95AO= J9AFD». 

2.6. �E?< BF89?PAO9 K4EF< <?< 69EP B5N9@ GK95AB= 8<EJ<C?<AO, >GDE4, @B8G?O A9 @B7GF 5OFP ;4KF9AO 6 
E6O;< E D4;A<J9= 6 D45BK<I GK95AOI C?4A4I, CD96OL4NM9= 10% FDG8B9@>BEF< GK95AB= 8<EJ<C?<AO, 
>GDE4, @B8G?O 6 4>489@<K9E><I K4E4I, <?< <;-;4 D4;A<JO 6 D45BK<I GK95AOI C?4A4I 6OO6?9AO A9<;GK9A-
AO9 BF89?PAO9 K4EF<, ?<5B 69EP B5N9@ GK95AB= 8<EJ<C?<AO, >GDE4, @B8G?O, FB BJ9A>4 ;A4A<= ?<J, C?4A<-
DGNM<I C9D96B8, CB GK95AB= 8<EJ<C?<A9, >GDEG, @B8G?N BEGM9EF6?O9FEO 6 CBDO8>9 < 6 EDB><, 
GEF4AB6?9AAO9 """ «'K95AO= J9AFD» 8?O CDBIB:89A<O CDB@9:GFBKAB= 4FF9EF4J<< CB EBBF69FEF6GNM9= 
GK95AB= 8<EJ<C?<A9, >GDEG, @B8G?N. 

2.7. $9L9A<9 B C9D96B89 B5GK4NM97BEO CD<A<@49FEO 8<D9>FBDB@ """ «'K95AO= J9AFD» 6 86GIA989?P-
AO= EDB> E @B@9AF4 CBEFGC?9A<O ;4O6?9A<O B5GK4NM97BEO B C9D96B89. 

2.8. """ «'K95AO= J9AFD» B59EC9K<649F 8B6989A<9 8B B5GK4NM97BEO, C?4A<DGNM97B C9D96B8, <AHBD@4-
J<<: 
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B C9D96B89 B5GK4NM97BEO; 

B5 BF>4;9 E B5BEAB64A<9@ CD<K<A BF>4;4 6 C9D96B89 B5GK4NM97BEO. 

2.9. #D<>4; B C9D96B89 B5GK4NM97BEO <;849FEO 8<D9>FBDB@ """ «'K95AO= J9AFD». В CD<>4;9 B C9D96B89 
B5GK4NM97BEO GEF4A46?<649FEO CBDO8B> ?<>6<84J<< 4>489@<K9E>B= ;48B?:9AABEF< CD< 99 A4?<K<< (#D<-
?B:9A<9 4). 

2.10. В E?GK49, 9E?< >B?<K9EF6B 64>4AFAOI @9EF 8?O C9D96B84 CB B5D4;B64F9?PAB= CDB7D4@@9, CB CDBH9E-
E<<, A4CD46?9A<N CB87BFB6><, A4 >BFBDGN C?4A<DG9FEO C9D96B8, @9APL9 >B?<K9EF64 CB84AAOI ;4O6?9A<= 
B5GK4NM<IEO, """ «'K95AO= J9AFD» BEGM9EF6?O9F ;4K<E?9A<9 ?<J, A4<5B?99 ECBEB5AOI < CB87BFB6?9A-
AOI 8?O CDB8B?:9A<O B5GK9A<O, A9 <@9NM<I 4>489@<K9E>B= ;48B?:9AABEF< <?< <@9NM<I 4>489@<K9-
E>GN ;48B?:9AABEFP CB @9APL9@G >B?<K9EF6G GK95AOI 8<EJ<C?<A, >GDEB6, @B8G?9= CB ED46A9A<N E 
8DG7<@< ?<J4@<, CD9F9A8GNM<@< A4 C9D96B8. 

2.11. #9D96B8 B5GK4NM<IEO, A4CD46?9AAOI A4 B5GK9A<9 ;4 EK9F ED98EF6 ND<8<K9E><I < H<;<K9E><I ?<J, 
BEGM9EF6?O9FEO CB EB7?4EB64A<N E 6OL9G>4;4AAO@< ?<J4@<, ;4 EK9F >BFBDOI BEGM9EF6?O9FEO B5GK9A<9. 

2.12. #9D96B8 B5GK4NM<IEO, A4CD46?9AAOI A4 B5GK9A<9 BD74A4@< E?G:5O ;4AOFBEF< A4E9?9A<O, BEG-
M9EF6?O9FEO CB EB7?4EB64A<N E BD74A4@< E?G:5O ;4AOFBEF<. 

3. �>@O8>> < >A=>64=<O >BG<A?9=<O <; ��� «#G95=O= F9=B@» 

3.1. "5GK4NM<=EO """ «'K95AO= J9AFD» (84?99 - B5GK4NM<=EO), @B:9F 5OFP BFK<E?9A: 

3.1.1. #B <A<J<4F<69 B5GK4NM97BEO, 6 FB@ K<E?9 6 E?GK49 C9D96B84 B5GK4NM97BEO 8?O CDB8B?:9A<O 
BE6B9A<O B5D4;B64F9?PAB= CDB7D4@@O 6 8DG7GN BD74A<;4J<N, BEGM9EF6?ONMGN B5D4;B64F9?PAGN 89O-
F9?PABEFP. 

3.1.2. #B <A<J<4F<69 """ «'K95AO= J9AFD», 6 E?GK49 GEF4AB6?9A<O A4DGL9A<O CD46<? CD<9@4 6 """ 
«'K95AO= J9AFD», CB6?9>L97B CB 6<A9 B5GK4NM97BEO 97B A9;4>BAAB9 ;4K<E?9A<9 6 """ «'K95AO= 
J9AFD», 4 F4>:9 A96OCB?A9A<O B5O;4AABEF9= CB 8B5DBEB69EFAB@G BE6B9A<N B5D4;B64F9?PAB= CDB7D4@@O 
< 6OCB?A9A<N GK95AB7B C?4A4, 6 FB@ K<E?9 ;4: 

A4?<K<9 4>489@<K9E>B= ;48B?:9AABEF< (6 FB@ K<E?9 CB B8AB= 8<EJ<C?<A9), A9 ?<>6<8<DB64AAB= 59; G64-
:<F9?PAOI CD<K<A 6 EDB><, BCD989?9AAO9 """ «'K95AO= J9AFD»; 

CB?GK9A<9 A9G8B6?9F6BD<F9?PAB= BJ9A>< A4 <FB7B6B= 4FF9EF4J<<, CD< <FB7B6B@ >BAFDB?9 ;A4A<= <?< CD< 
BEF46?9A<< 4C9??OJ<BAAB= >B@<EE<9= G>4;4AAB= BJ9A>< 59; <;@9A9A<O (6 E?GK49 CB84K< EBBF69FEF6GN-
M9= 4C9??OJ<<), 4 F4>:9 CD< A9O6>9 A4 <FB7B6GN 4FF9EF4J<N <?< <FB7B6O= >BAFDB?P ;A4A<= 59; G64:<-
F9?PAB= CD<K<AO. 

3.1.3. В E?GK4OI, GEF4AB6?9AAOI ;4>BAB84F9?PEF6B@ $BEE<=E>B= (989D4J<<: 

6 E6O;< E B>BAK4A<9@ B5GK9A<O 6 """ «'K95AO= J9AFD»; 

;4 A9<ECB?A9A<9 <?< A4DGL9A<9 'EF464 """ «'K95AO= J9AFD», CD46<? 6AGFD9AA97B D4ECBDO8>4 < <AOI 
?B>4?PAOI ABD@4F<6AOI 4>FB6 CB 6BCDBE4@ BD74A<;4J<< < BEGM9EF6?9A<O B5D4;B64F9?PAB= 89OF9?PABEF<; 

6 E6O;< E D4EFBD:9A<9@ 8B7B6BD4 B5 B>4;4A<< C?4FAOI B5D4;B64F9?PAOI GE?G7 (8?O B5GK4NM<IEO CB 8B-
7B6BD4@ B5 B>4;4A<< C?4FAOI B5D4;B64F9?PAOI GE?G7); 

CB B5EFBOF9?PEF64@, A9 ;46<EOM<@ BF 6B?< B5GK4NM97BEO < """ «'K95AO= J9AFD», 6 FB@ K<E?9 6 E?GK49 
?<>6<84J<< """ «'K95AO= J9AFD»; 

6 E6O;< EB E@9DFPN B5GK4NM97BEO, 4 F4>:9 6 E?GK49 CD<;A4A<O CB D9L9A<N EG84 97B 59;69EFAB BFEGF-
EF6GNM<@ <?< G@9DL<@. 

3.2. "FK<E?9A<9 B5GK4NM97BEO BEGM9EF6?O9FEO A4 BEAB64A<< ;4O6?9A<O B5GK4NM97BEO A4 <@O 8<D9>FBD4 
""" «'K95AO= J9AFD». 
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3.3. "FK<E?9A<9 B5GK4NM97BEO CB <A<J<4F<69 """ «'K95AO= J9AFD» 6 C9D<B8 5B?9;A< B5GK4NM97BEO, 
97B CD95O64A<O 6 BFCGE>9 CB 59D9@9AABEF< < DB84@, 6 BFCGE>9 CB GIB8G ;4 D959A>B@ A9 8BCGE>49FEO. 

"FK<E?9A<9 CB <A<J<4F<69 """ «'K95AO= J9AFD» B5GK4NM<IEO <; K<E?4 :9AM<A, A4IB8OM<IEO 6 BF-
CGE>9 CB GIB8G ;4 D959A>B@ 6 6B;D4EF9 8B FD9I ?9F, A4CD46?9AAOI A4 B5GK9A<9 BD74A4@< E?G:5O ;4AOFB-
EF< A4E9?9A<O, BEGM9EF6?O9FEO 6 EBBF69FEF6<< E FD95B64A<O@< A4EFBOM97B #BDO8>4. 

3.4. "FK<E?9A<9 B5GK4NM97BEO BEGM9EF6?O9FEO CD<>4;B@ 8<D9>FBD4 """ «'K95AO= J9AFD» A9 CB;8A99 
86GI A989?P EB 8AO 6B;A<>AB69A<O (GEF4AB6?9A<O) BEAB64A<O 8?O BFK<E?9A<O (�А). 

3.5. #D< 8BEDBKAB@ CD9>D4M9A<< B5D4;B64F9?PAOI BFABL9A<= """ «'K95AO= J9AFD», 6 FD9I8A96AO= 
EDB> CBE?9 <;84A<O CD<>4;4 B5 BFK<E?9A<< B5GK4NM97BEO, 6O849F BFK<E?9AAB@G ?<JG ECD46>G B5 B5GK9-
A<< (C9D<B89 B5GK9A<O). 

3.6. В E?GK49 CD<@9A9A<O BFK<E?9A<O 6 >4K9EF69 @9DO 8<EJ<C?<A4DAB7B 6;OE>4A<O, CD<>4; 8<D9>FBD4 
""" «'K95AO= J9AFD» B5 BFK<E?9A<< 8B6B8<FEO 8B B5GK4NM97BEO CB8 DBEC<EP 6 F9K9A<9 FD9I GK95AOI 
8A9= EB 8AO 97B <;84A<O, A9 EK<F4O 6D9@9A< BFEGFEF6<O B5GK4NM97BEO 6 """ «'K95AO= J9AFD». "F>4; 
B5GK4NM97BEO B;A4>B@<FPEO E G>4;4AAO@ CD<>4;B@ CB8 DBEC<EP BHBD@?O9FEO EBBF69FEF6GNM<@ 4>FB@. 

3.7. В E?GK49 CD<@9A9A<O BFK<E?9A<O 6 >4K9EF69 @9DO 8<EJ<C?<A4DAB7B 6;OE>4A<O > B5GK4NM9@GEO, 
A4CD46?9AAB@G A4 B5GK9A<9 ;4 EK9F ED98EF6 ND<8<K9E><I < H<;<K9E><I ?<J, CD<>4; 8<D9>FBD4 """ 
«'K95AO= J9AFD» B5 BFK<E?9A<< 8B6B8<FEO 8B 6OL9G>4;4AAOI ND<8<K9E><I < H<;<K9E><I ?<J 6 F9K9A<9 
FD9I GK95AOI 8A9= EB 8AO 97B <;84A<O, A9 EK<F4O 6D9@9A< BFEGFEF6<O B5GK4NM97BEO 6 """ «'K95AO= 
J9AFD». "F>4; ND<8<K9E><I < H<;<K9E><I ?<J, ;4 K9= EK9F BEGM9EF6?O?BEP B5GK9A<9 BFK<E?9AAB7B B5G-
K4NM97BEO, B;A4>B@<FPEO E G>4;4AAO@ CD<>4;B@ BHBD@?O9FEO EBBF69FEF6GNM<@ 4>FB@. 

2.8. #D464 < B5O;4AABEF< B5GK4NM97BEO, CD98GE@BFD9AAO9 ;4>BAB84F9?PEF6B@ 05 B5D4;B64A<< < ?B>4?P-
AO@< ABD@4F<6AO@< 4>F4@< """ «'K95AO= J9AFD», CD9>D4M4NFEO E 84FO 97B BFK<E?9A<O <; """ 
«'K95AO= J9AFD». 

4. �>@O8>> < >A=>64=<O 6>AAB4=>6?9=<O 6 ��� «#G95=O= F9=B@» 

4.1. #D46B A4 6BEEF4AB6?9A<9 <@9NF B5GK4NM<9EO, D4A99 CDBIB8<6L<9 B5GK9A<9 6 """ «'K95AO= 
J9AFD» < BFK<E?9AAO9 <; """ «'K95AO= J9AFD» (84?99 - ?<J4, CD9F9A8GNM<9 A4 6BEEF4AB6?9A<9). 

�<JB, BFK<E?9AAB9 <; """ «'K95AO= J9AFD» CB EB5EF69AAB= <A<J<4F<69 8B ;469DL9A<O BE6B9A<O B5D4-
;B64F9?PAB= CDB7D4@@O, <@99F CD46B A4 6BEEF4AB6?9A<9 8?O B5GK9A<O 6 '"' �#" '& «#B;A4A<9 6 F9K9-
A<9 B8AB7B >4?9A84DAB7B 7B84 CBE?9 BFK<E?9A<O CD< A4?<K<< 64>4AFAOI @9EF CB EBBF69FEF6GNM9= 
CDB7D4@@9 B5GK9A<O. 

�<J4, BFK<E?9AAO9 CB <A<J<4F<69 """ «'K95AO= J9AFD», 4 F4>:9 ;4 A9<ECB?A9A<9 <?< A4DGL9A<9 'EF4-
64 """ «'K95AO= J9AFD», CD46<? 6AGFD9AA97B D4ECBDO8>4 < <AOI ?B>4?PAOI ABD@4F<6AOI 4>FB6 CB 6B-
CDBE4@ BD74A<;4J<< < BEGM9EF6?9A<O B5D4;B64F9?PAB= 89OF9?PABEF<, A9 <@9NF CD464 A4 6BEEF4AB6?9A<9 
6 """ «'K95AO= J9AFD». 

4.2. �<J4, CD9F9A8GNM<9 A4 6BEEF4AB6?9A<9, B5D4M4NFEO E EBBF69FEF6GNM<@ ;4O6?9A<9@ > 8<D9>FBDG 
""" «'K95AO= J9AFD». � ;4O6?9A<N ?<J4, CD9F9A8GNM97B A4 6BEEF4AB6?9A<9, CD<?4749FEO ECD46>4 B5 
B5GK9A<< <?< C9D<B89 B5GK9A<O 6 '"' �#" '& «#B;A4A<9. 

4.3. ВBCDBE B 6BEEF4AB6?9A<< ?<J, CD9F9A8GNM<I A4 6BEEF4AB6?9A<9, D4EE@4FD<649FEO 8<D9>FBDB@ """ 
«'K95AO= J9AFD». 

4.4. ' ?<J, CD9F9A8GNM<I A4 6BEEF4AB6?9A<9, CB8?9:4F ;4K9FG 8<EJ<C?<AO, >GDEO, @B8G?< K4EF< B5D4;B-
64F9?PAB=  CDB7D4@@O, GEF4A46?<649@O9 """ «'K95AO= J9AFD». 

4.5. �E?< BF89?PAO9 K4EF< <?< 69EP B5N9@ GK95AB= 8<EJ<C?<AO, >GDE4, @B8G?O A9 @B7GF 5OFP ;4KF9AO 6 
E6O;< E D4;A<J9= 6 D45BK<I GK95AOI C?4A4I, CD96OL4NM9= 10% FDG8B9@>BEF< GK95AB= 8<EJ<C?<AO, 
>GDE4, @B8G?O 6 4>489@<K9E><I K4E4I, <?< <;-;4 D4;A<JO 6 D45BK<I GK95AOI C?4A4I 6OO6?9AO A9<;GK9A-
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AO9 BF89?PAO9 K4EF<, ?<5B 69EP B5N9@ GK95AB= 8<EJ<C?<AO, >GDE4, @B8G?O, FB BJ9A>4 ;A4A<= ?<J, CD9-
F9A8GNM<I A4 6BEEF4AB6?9A<9, CB GK95AB= 8<EJ<C?<A9, >GDEG, @B8G?N BEGM9EF6?O9FEO 6 CBDO8>9 < 6 
EDB><, GEF4AB6?9AAO9 """ «'K95AO= J9AFD» 8?O CDBIB:89A<O CDB@9:GFBKAB= 4FF9EF4J<< CB EBBF69F-
EF6GNM9= GK95AB= 8<EJ<C?<A9, >GDEG, @B8G?N. 

4.6. В FB@ E?GK49, 9E?< >B?<K9EF6B 64>4AFAOI @9EF @9APL9 >B?<K9EF64 CB84AAOI ;4O6?9A<= ?<J, CD9F9A-
8GNM<I A4 6BEEF4AB6?9A<9, """ «'K95AO= J9AFD» BEGM9EF6?O9F 6BEEF4AB6?9A<9 ?<J A4<5B?99 ECBEB5-
AOI < CB87BFB6?9AAOI 8?O CDB8B?:9A<O B5GK9A<O, A9 <@9NM<I 4>489@<K9E>B= ;48B?:9AABEF< <?< 
<@9NM<I 4>489@<K9E>GN ;48B?:9AABEFP CB @9APL9@G >B?<K9EF6G GK95AOI 8<EJ<C?<A, >GDEB6, @B8G?9= 
CB ED46A9A<N E 8DG7<@< ?<J4@<, CD9F9A8GNM<@< A4 6BEEF4AB6?9A<9. 

4.7. """ «'K95AO= J9AFD» CDB6B8<F @9DBCD<OF<O, CD98GE@BFD9AAO9 3.4 —3.6 6 EDB> A9 5B?99 B8AB7B 
@9EOJ4 EB 8AO CBEFGC?9A<O 6 """ «'K95AO= J9AFD» 8B>G@9AFB6, G>4;4AAOI 6 3.2. 

4.8. #B D9;G?PF4F4@ CDB6989A<O @9DBCD<OF<=, CD98GE@BFD9AAOI CGA>F4@< 3.4 — 3.6, """ «'K95AO= 
J9AFD» B59EC9K<649F 8B6989A<9 8B ?<J4, CD9F9A8GNM97B A4 6BEEF4AB6?9A<9, <AHBD@4J<<: 

B ;4K<E?9A<< A4 B5GK9A<9 ?<J4, CD9F9A8GNM97B A4 6BEEF4AB6?9A<9; 

B5 BF>4;9 E B5BEAB64A<9@ CD<K<A BF>4;4 6 6BEEF4AB6?9A<< A4 B5GK9A<9 ?<J4, CD9F9A8GNM97B A4 6BEEF4-
AB6?9A<9. 

4.9. В E?GK49 CD<AOF<O 8<D9>FBDB@ """ «'K95AO= J9AFD» D9L9A<O B 6BEEF4AB6?9A<< ?<J4, CD9F9A8GN-
M97B A4 6BEEF4AB6?9A<9, G>4;4AAB9 ?<JB CD98BEF46?O9F 6 """ «'K95AO= J9AFD» 8B>G@9AFO, CD98GE@BF-
D9AAO9 #D46<?4@< CD<9@4 B5GK4NM<IEO 6 """ «'K95AO= J9AFD». 

4.10. """ «'K95AO= J9AFD» CBE?9 CB?GK9A<O 8B>G@9AFB6 <;849F CD<>4; B ;4K<E?9A<< ?<J4, CD9F9A8GN-
M97B A4 6BEEF4AB6?9A<9, A4 B5GK9A<9 6 CBDO8>9 6BEEF4AB6?9A<O E G>4;4A<9@ EDB>B6 ?<>6<84J<< 4>489@<-
K9E>B= ;48B?:9AABEF< CD< 99 A4?<K<< (#D<?B:9A<9 3). 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


